BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: FEBRUARY 14, 2002

PROJECT: Knollwood Metering Dam Maintenance
Project No. DR02-1177

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Base Bid in the amount of $62,914.50 to
Patino Construction Services at March 4, 2002 Council Meeting.

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY

ENGINEER’'S ESTIMATE (BASE BID):$109,100.00

BIDDER

Patino Construction Services
RCS Construction

Quinn Construction

Rapid Construction

Hills Materials Co.
Shovelhead Excavating
Black Hills Excavating
Mainline Contracting

Site Work Specialists

ENGINEER:

BASE BID

$ 62,914.50
$ 64,030.00
$124,450.00
$108,720.00
$112,810.00
$ 93,026.25
$115,687.50
$103,692.50

$134,593.75

Keith Johnson
Project Administrator

ALT. #1

$ 0.00
$ 1,071.00
$47,838.00
$24,276.00
$24,097.50
$ 0.00
$20,527.50
$ 5,801.25
$ 8,925.00

PW022702-01

BASE BID
LESS ALTERNATE

$ 62,914.50
$62,959.00
$76,612.00

$ 84,444.00

$ 88,712.50

$ 93,026.25

$ 95,160.00

$97,891.25

$125,668.75

DATE: February 20, 2002



