BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: FEBRUARY 14, 2002

PROJECT: Knollwood Metering Dam Maintenance Project No. DR02-1177

RECOMMENDATION: Award Total Base Bid in the amount of \$62,914.50 to Patino Construction Services at March 4, 2002 Council Meeting.

BIDDERS' SUMMARY

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (BASE BID):\$109,100.00

BIDDER	BASE BID	ALT. #1	BASE BID LESS ALTERNATE
Patino Construction Services	\$ 62,914.50	\$ 0.00	\$ 62,914.50
RCS Construction	\$ 64,030.00	\$ 1,071.00	\$62,959.00
Quinn Construction	\$124,450.00	\$47,838.00	\$76,612.00
Rapid Construction	\$108,720.00	\$24,276.00	\$ 84,444.00
Hills Materials Co.	\$112,810.00	\$24,097.50	\$ 88,712.50
Shovelhead Excavating	\$ 93,026.25	\$ 0.00	\$ 93,026.25
Black Hills Excavating	\$115,687.50	\$20,527.50	\$ 95,160.00
Mainline Contracting	\$103,692.50	\$ 5,801.25	\$ 97,891.25
Site Work Specialists	\$134,593.75	\$ 8,925.00	\$125,668.75

ENGINEER:	DATE : February 20, 2002
	•

Keith Johnson Project Administrator